

## **CITY OF WHITE BEAR LAKE**

4701 Highway 61, White Bear Lake, MN 55110

## APPLICATION FOR CITIZEN ADVISORY BOARDS AND CHARTER COMMISSION

*Board or Commission Applied for:			Date:
Full Name:			
Full Address:			
Years you have lived in White Bear Lake:	Telephone:	Email:	
	de education, occupation or vo		
Past Community Service (White Bear Lake or previous community)			
Plaasa stata your raasan	s for wonting to some on	this board or commissio	on: (Include your view of the role on this
board)	s for wanting to serve on		
Use additional sheets if neces	sarv)		

Signature

\*Appointments to the Charter Commission are made by the Chief Judge of District Court; otherwise, the Mayor makes appointments to the Environmental Commission, Park Advisory Commission, Planning Commission, Police Civil Service Commission, Ramsey Washington Suburban Cable Commission, Vadnais Lake Watershed District Technical Advisory Committee, and the White Bear Lake Conservation Commission